
Pos

TTA

1

2

3

4

TTB

1

2

3

4

TTC

1

2

3

TTD

1

2

3

4

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

TTR

1

TTS

1

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

4

344x

64

100

714

63

332

193

177

77

8

19

05

07

87

17

77

75

78

1

164

69

70

71

30

29

95

3

Name

Brian Bowers

Charles Haynsworth III

Peter Crosby

William Kohut

Olivier Raoust

Sarah Cattaneo

Steve Walker

Fredrick Keyser

George McNeill

Brooks Moatz

Michael Darnell

Vincent Conte

Greg Peluso

Douglas Kaiser

Dan Kroll

Adrian Amos

Joe Henderson

Jim Taggart

Stephen Harper

Sean Thompson

Greg Shaffer

David McLaughlin

Gil Smith

Philip Grabow

Eric Campbell

Paul Prideaux

John Khoury

Joe moholland

Class

TTA

TTA

TTA

TTA

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTR

TTS

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

2:03.654

2:12.458

2:18.323

2:12.442

2:13.102

2:13.123

2:16.917

2:16.885

2:18.390

2:24.749

2:16.659

2:22.119

2:25.494

2:20.944

2:21.340

2:23.395

2:28.441

2:48.452

2:06.850

1:58.960

2:00.018

2:03.298

2:03.831

2:04.165

2:05.644

In Session

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #1

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #1

Sat Timed Session #1

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #1

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Sat Timed Session #3

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Corvette Z06

BMW-M3

Ford-FR500S

Chevrolet-Corvette Z06

BMW-M3

BMW-128i

Mitsubishi-Evo VIII

Porsche-911 RSR

Honda-CRX

Mazda-Mazdaspeed 3

Mazda-RX8

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-RX7

Ford-Mustang

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-Sentra SE-R

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-Sentra SER

BMW-328

VW-R32

Mazda-RX7

Chevrolet-Corvette Z06

Subaru-WRX STI

Dodge-Viper ACR

Ferrari-430 Challenge

BMW-318is

Chevrolet-Corvette

Sponsor

Hoosier

Office Plus Business Centre

CroPro Racing

Pfadt Race Engineering

Raoust+Partners

Atlantic Motorsports

Keyser Dentistry

Custom Performance Engineering

MAZDASPEED Motorsports

All Aspects Motorsports

DriveGear Racing

ahamosRACING

Cobetto

Drug Money Motorsports

Reinhardt & Harper

Tethra

VBD Graphics

McLaughlin Construction Company

Week`n  Rac`n

Element Tuning

Campbell Orthodontics

Fly Yellow Racing

Brakeswap.com

Printed: 2/18/2012 5:20:58 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto
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Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR Lap Dance - February 2012

Time Trial

Saturday Time Trial Final

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles
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Pos

7

8

9

No.

32

99

5

Name

Jerry Digges

Jeffry Brady

Trevor Poquette

Class

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

2:08.954

In Session

Sat Timed Session #2

Sat Timed Session #1

Sat Timed Session #1

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Corvette

Chevrolet-Corvette

FFR-Cobra Roadster

Sponsor

Poquette Construction Management

Printed: 2/18/2012 5:20:58 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR Lap Dance - February 2012

Time Trial

Saturday Time Trial Final

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles
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